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ALLIED JOY TRADING LIMITED

ALPHA & BETA GROUP LIMITED

AMEY BEAUTY BIO-TECH LIMITED

ANAS IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

AOGEMA Capital Management Co., Limited

ASIA STAR OVERSEAS EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED
ASIDEA LIMITED

AVASTAR TECHNOLOGIES HK LIMITED

Absolute Quality Certification Limited

Ally International Development Holdings Co., Limited

American Horche Chemical Industry (China) Limited

Aminra Collections (Hong Kong) Limited
BLUE ORCHID IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED
BLUKEM INC., LIMITED

BONNUTS FASHION LIMITED

BROO HK LIMITED

Billions Investment (Hong Kong) Limited

C8 HOLDINGS LIMITED

CENTURY STAR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA 9 LONGTANG PICTURES EDUCATION CHAIN GROUP

LIMITED
CHINA CHANGCHENG GROUP LIMITED
CHINA CLOUD MARKETING ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED

CHINA ENTREPRENEURS COLLECTION CULTURE
COMMUNICATION LIMITED
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1771465
2386278
0912018
2386011
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2118929
1698661

2554066
2554052
2554051
2554082
2554076
2555663

2552961

2386385
2106281
2151834
2119016
2261566
1502691
1664097
1098109
2554232
1794572

2136014
2556957
2553811

2555798
2016453
1178375

CHINA HAOZHENG VEHICLE INDUSTRY LIMITED

CHINA HUIHUA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CHINA INFANT & CHILD ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED
CHINA KAIDE INSURANCE BROKER GROUP LIMITED

CHINA LINE MERCHANT CO., LIMITED
CHINA LOVE HEART BUSINESS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA OPTOELECTRONIC PRODUCE MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS FINANCE LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS FINANCIAL LEASING LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS SECURITIES LIMITED

CHINA PARALLEL IMPORT CARS HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA PARTNER FT INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA RV CLUB GROUP LIMITED

CHINA TRADER INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHROME AND CHASE HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHUANGZUO SHANG WU LIMITED

CLEMENTYN LIMITED

COSMOPOLITAN EYEWEAR MANUFACTORY CO., LIMITED
CROSS COUNTRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CYL LEATHERWARE COMPANY LIMITED

Canada CAAN Overseas Limited

China Dragon and Phoenix Culture Industry Co., Limited

China Funds Management Co., Limited
China Internet Gaming Group Co., Limited

China Medical Health International Group Limited

Cow Cow Camp Limited
Creative Technologies International Limited

DAMOU QI INVESTMENT LIMITED
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1774906
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DING SHUN TRADING LIMITED
DONGFENGSHENG INT'L CO., LIMITED

David Trading Group (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Devonian Energy (HK) Limited

EASY CLEAN LAUNDRY LIMITED

EFONG INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG LIMITED
EMOON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ERma International Group Limited

EVERGREEN ENERGY HONGKONG LIMITED
Energy Vergence Limited

Euro Empower Hong Kong Limited

Europa ILC Limited

FOSHAN EURO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FRENCH PIER KADAN CLOTHING INTERNATIONAL TRADE
LIMITED

FUDI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (H.K)
CO., LIMITED

Fastbon Technology (HK) Limited

Fermax Electronic Limited

GCS MILESTONE LIMITED

GENERED INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GEORGE CAPITAL CO., LIMITED

GLM International Trading Limited

GLORIOUS REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENTS CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN AUGUST GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

GRONGXY Trading Co., Limited

GUANGBAO HOLDINGS LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN BAOYIXUAN POTTERY AND
PORCELAIN LIMITED

GUIZHOU FLYING PROTOPLASMIC SHARES CO., LIMITED
Golden Kind Industry Develop Limited

Goodvalue Production Limited

GuangZhou Guest RenMu Network Technology Co., Limited

H.K WESTING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HAIERHUAHUANG (INT'L) NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
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1692203
1935098
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1500530
2283906
1878597

1941572
2386148
1771404
2555612
2187324
2553926
1196191
2553806

2141543
2385934
1659858

2191474
2555694

LIMITED

HAN LIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HARVEST AUTO LIMITED

HERACLES MACHINERY GROUP LIMITED
HEYUEXIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HIGH SEASON TRADE LIMITED

HK BUILDINGDREAM ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

HK DONG YING FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

HK FASTER TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK HBT International Group Limited

HK JGI CO., LIMITED

HK KAILUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK KINGHOME PHOTOGRAPHY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
HK NEW COAST INT'L SHIPPING LIMITED

HK NIUPINHUI GROUP LIMITED

HK PENGUIN MIR CO., LIMITED

HK R&S TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK SUERSI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK TURR CO., LIMITED

HK WINTEAM BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK XINYA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK YAYA HOLDING LIMITED

HK YGCL TRADE LIMITED

HK YIXIN FASHION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG CHEN FENG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONG KONG ERYA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG FU LONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG HONSUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY ACADEMY CO.
LIMITED

HONG KONG PERSEVERANCE HOTEL DESIGN LIMITED
HONG KONG QIAN DA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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2141313
1179045
2553801
2153054
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2554173

HONG KONG QIANCAI HOME FURNITURE GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG TREASURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG XINGSHANHUI MUTUAL UNION GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BAOFENG GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG BRITOT CUSTOM HOME INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG DARUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DIYIER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HETANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG HOTTEST SQUID DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KAZZO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MMY GROUP SHARES LIMITED

HONGKONG ROYALTY JEWELRY LIMITED

HONGKONG SKYW INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TDHL INVESTMENT HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUELIDA GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHEKOU DRESS CHAIN LIMITED
HUANGTAI TRADING LIMITED

Hamamatsu Trading Co., Limited

Heritage Production Limited

Hong Kong Ancient and Modern Extol Furniture Int'l Culture Limited

Hong Kong CHIZCI Space Aesthetics Design Engineering Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dan Miao Biological Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shi Luode Development Investment Company Limited
Hong Kong Wei Er Sheng International Group Limited

Hong Kong Yitianmei Clothing Limited

HongKong Rongfenghang International Trading Group CO., Limited

HongKong Zhenyu Asset Management Co., Limited

Hongkong Angel Baby International Business Consulting Limited
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1290815
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2141039
1771152

1505001
2281932
2386392
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2386354
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2399465
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2261262
0992721
2554008
2118982
1997868
2206528
1272572
2125618
1656865

Hongkong Guchi Trading Company Limited
Hongkong Industry Culture Media Co., Limited
Hongkong Tong Lin Industrial Limited

INTERNATIONAL INTERNET FINANCIAL INDUSTRY
ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED

10T Global Limited
TPRODIGY LIMITED

ITALY NINORIVA & MARNI ENTERPRISES GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

IVANOV CONSULTING LIMITED

J&F INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

I's Corporation Limited

JIAHE LINDE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JIAKEXIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JTASHENGWEI TRADING LIMITED

JIAYE ACCOUNTING FIRM (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

JIEKING INDUSTRY LIMITED

JINLONGYU YIHAI JIALI Co., LIMITED
JINYU GROUP LIMITED

Jeda Technology Co., Limited

Jun Xuan Shipping Group Limited

KAISER MAKS LIMITED

KANGLIN TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

KEDI (HK) LIMITED

KEY MARINE CONSULTANCY CO., LIMITED
KHADAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

KOREA GOLDEN FOX FASHION INVESTMENT LIMITED
Ken's Creativity Company Limited

Kingtek Electronic H.K CO., Limited

LEAD STATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

LED Lighting Design & Supplies Co., Limited
LINFAIR ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
LINKMEGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LOOPOOR CO., LIMITED
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1935322
2029382
1876120
2106530
2261850
1971879
2386406

Leaders Logistic Limited

Lemon Industrial Co., Limited

Liangisheng Trade Limited

Ligool HK Limited

Lily Employment Agency Limited

MACRO JINYI CO., LIMITED

MIRACLE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

NANDIAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

NANJING VIRGILKANG PENSION INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

NBT BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED

NEOCALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NIKKO INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
NTC COMMERCE TRADE CO., LIMITED

New Blue Sea Business Institute Limited

New Summit Environment Protection Technology Limited
OMA Precision Company Limited

OSKRI CORPORATION (CHINA) LIMITED

One Pacific Partners Advisory Limited

Oneway Global Business Limited

PACIFIC ASIA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PALADIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

POSKING INVESTMENT LIMITED

PUBLICS EARNINGS GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED
QUALITY ENERGY INVESTMENT LIMITED
RONGXINDA (HK) CO., LIMITED

ROSE MOVEMENT LIMITED

ROYAL LOVE INTERNATIONAL MAKE-UP COMPANY LIMITED
RUITONG INVESTMENTS (HK) LIMITED

RUITONG TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
RUN TAI INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Ralvis Limited

Reisinlon Industry Co., Limited

Remitzen Securities Analysis Limited
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1388426
2555696
1797949
2553945
2282650
2554171
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2555660
2150487
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1527059

2271894
2554108
2261332
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2118590

SEA WING COMPANY LIMITED

SHANG JIE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI KVC VALVE GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN CHANGMAO FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
SHOUWANG (CHINA) SHOES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHU MEI TE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SIMPLY LIFE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SPARKLE I LIMITED

SQUIRE CLOTHING LIMITED

SUPERSTONE ROMA INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
SUTMING Trading Company Limited

Shangyan International (Hong Kong) Limited

Sirby Elevator Group Limited

StarSpace group Limited

Stellian International Group Limited

Swiss larburrty International Group Co., Limited

TIANCI RUIXIANG GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
TOP TENNIS LIMITED

Trade Partner Logistics Co., Limited

UNION SPORTS INTERNATIONAL GIFTS CO., LIMITED
UNITEK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

US STRONGLIVING INT'L LIMITED

USA SHENGDA BAOLUO STOCK LIMITED

Uniting Limited

Up Creative Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

VALLEY CHATEAU GROUP (FRANCE) LIMITED
VENUS HOME DESIGN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VVGHK Group Limited

Victoria Partners Limited

WELL MERIT (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WHH INT'L GROUP LIMITED

WHITE STONE INTERNATIONAL TRADING DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED
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2258911
2201361

1807930
2169910
2386339
2261743
2557063
1365798
1664576
2033658

2553944
2554225
0701010
2141047
1820910
2553841
2554009
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2386208
1399698
2554149
2554146

1934873
2554125
2553962
2554048

WIF INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

WOWO TELECOMMUNICATIONS (HK) INT'L INVESTMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

Wang Wui Tong Limited

Wanzhou Apsant Optoelectronics Co., Limited
Warring States Limited

‘Wilbur Holdings Limited

World Engineering Trading Limited

XAMAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
XIAMEN HMG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

XINYUAN PETROCHEMICAL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
TRADE (HK) LIMITED

Xiangyun International Group (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Xpand Latam Group Limited

YING XIANG HOLDING (H.K.) LIMITED
YINGSONG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

YUGA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YUGUIXING TRADE CO., LIMITED

YULIN HEALTH INDUSTRY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Yatu Intelligent Home Limited

Yu Ding (China) Energy Technology Co., Limited

ZALAFIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

ZENITH PARTNERS HK LIMITED

ZHAO YUN INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL SUPPORT LIMITED

ZHAOYUN INTERNATIONAL ECOLOGY HEALTH WELLNESS
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

ZHONG FA ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ZHONGHEGUOZHENG INVESTMENT LIMITED
717G GROUP CO., LIMITED
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